
 

 

Summer 2 Parent Dates 

Coffee Mornings  

Date Focus Adult 

Friday 7th June MFL: How can I use recall strategies to support language learning?  
(KS2 only)  
(Years 3-6 children can attend this coffee morning) 

Ms Colbron 

Friday 14th June Science: How can I encourage enquiry and investigations at home? 
(children can attend this coffee morning) 

Ms Wilmot 

Friday 21st June Transitions: How can I prepare my child for transition to a new class? Mr O’Connor 

Friday 12th July Summer Holiday activities: What activities can we try in the holidays 
and what local places can we visit? 
(children can attend this coffee morning) 

Ms Shola 

Friday 19th July Parent Reading Celebration Event for EYFS, Year 1 and Year 2 Ms De-Veer 

 

EYFS Coffee Morning 
 

Date Focus  

Thursday 20th June Transition to Year 1: How can I prepare my child for Year 1?  Mrs Kinder 

 

Achievement Assemblies 

Date Event Time 

Monday 8th July Year 1 Achievement Assembly 2:30pm 
Wednesday 10th July Year 2 Achievement Assembly 2:30pm  

Friday 5th July Year 3 Achievement Assembly 2:30pm  
Tuesday 9th July Year 4 Achievement Assembly 2:30pm  
Monday 15th July Year 5 Achievement Assembly 2:30am 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 2:15pm 
Monday 22nd July EYFS Achievement Assembly 9:20am 

 

Enrichment Events 

Date Event 

24th – 28th June Keeping Healthy Week 
Friday 28th June Sports Day 
Tuesday 2nd July Federation Debate Mate Competition 

Wednesday 10th July Hispanic Day 
Tuesday 16th July Federation Music Festival 
Friday 12th July Summer Fayre 
Friday 12th July Year 6 production of Matilda (9:30am and 2:15pm) 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Leavers Event (3:45pm – 5:30pm) 

 

Other Important Dates 

Date Event 

Thursday 11th July Parents Evening 2pm-7pm 

Wednesday 17th July Children meet their new class teacher  

Wednesday 24th July End of term. School finishes at 2pm 



 

 


